
SP #1 - 12PM SUN JUNE 11 PETAPALOOZA
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Tony Dipisa Dexter 5 M BL 24 4 21 5 24 4 Ultimate 1

Lisa Butler Ice 4 M BL 22 1 19 7 22 1 Master 2

Russ Scott Spirit 8 M BC 20 7 20 11 20 11 Master 3

Jill McNabnay Harper 3.5 F CL 20 11 16 11 20 11 Master 4

Clifford Kilbourn Louie 3.5 M B/Bl 20 10 20 7 20 10 Master 5

Christine & Mark Mol Drake 3 M CBR 17 3 20 2 20 2 Master 6

Ann Williams Splash 5 F BC 19 7 20 1 20 1 Master 7

Lisa Butler Fire 4 M BL 18 3 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 8

Carol Crum Bella 3 F BL 17 2 18 2 18 2 Sr. Elite 9

Barb Corbato Kallie 7.5 F BL 15 11 16 5 16 5 Senior 10

Addisyn Willming Bella 9.5 F YL 15 7 15 10 15 10 Senior 11

Liz & Conor Moultrup Cheznie 1.5 F ACD 12 2 14 11 14 11 Junior 12

Carol Crum Echo 2 F YL 14 10 12 1 14 10 Junior 13

Darcy Grieger Chappy 3 M GR 14 1 11 3 14 1 Junior 14

Deanna Fagerness Keeia 3 M GSD/x 13 14 14 Junior 15

Laura Voncina Charlie 6 M GR 5 7 9 11 9 11 Novice 16

Pat and Liz Moltrup Duke 15 M YL 8 10 8 3 8 10 Novice 17

Jill Griffet Tempest 7 F WPC 6 1 6 6 1 Novice 18

Ellen Davis Twixx 3 M BC 2 10 6 1 6 1 Novice 19

Cheyenne Quinn Dilly 2.5 M APBT 3 10 4 3 4 3 Novice 20

Diane/John/BenjaminHerrman Wilma 1.5 F FSP 2 2 8 2 8 Novice 21

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 2PM SUN JUNE 11 PETAPALOOZA
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Tony Dipisa Dexter 5 M BL 22 11 21 4 22 11 Master Elite 1

Russ Scott Spirit 8 M BC 21 9 20 10 21 9 Master 3

Lisa Butler Ice 4 M BL 21 10 21 4 21 10 Master 2

Lisa Butler Fire 4 M BL 20 6 20 7 20 7 Master 4

Jill McNabnay Harper 3.5 F CL 20 2 15 10 20 2 Master 5

Christine & Mark Mol Drake 3 M CBR 18 5 18 2 18 5 Sr. Elite 6

Clifford Kilbourn Louie 3.5 M B/Bl 18 10 18 9 18 10 Sr. Elite 7

Carol Crum Bella 3 F BL 16 11 16 6 16 11 Senior 8

Liz & Conor Moultrup Cheznie 1.5 F ACD 14 6 16 3 16 3 Senior 9

Carol Crum Echo 2 F YL 14 6 15 3 15 3 Senior 10

Addisyn Willming Bella 9.5 F YL 14 6 12 10 14 6 Junior 11

Darcy Grieger Chappy 3 M GR 13 3 12 5 13 3 Junior 12

Barb Corbato Kallie 7.5 F BL 12 5 12 2 12 5 Junior 13

Deanna Fagerness Keeia 3 M GSD/x 11 10 11 2 11 10 Junior 14

Pat and Liz Moltrup Duke 15 M YL 10 6 9 8 10 6 Junior 15

Laura Voncina Charlie 6 M GR 9 3   9 3 Novice 16

Adrianna Lennen Dinozzo 2 M BLx 9 9 2 9 2 Novice 17

Ellen Davis Twixx 3 M BC 7 3 6 7 7 3 Novice 18

Jill Griffet Tempest 7 F WPC 6 11 7 1 7 1 Novice 19

Cheyenne Quinn Dilly 2.5 M APBT 3 10 4 9 4 9 Novice 20

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 6/11/17 PETAPALOOZA

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2
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um
n5

D
IV

.
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ac

e

Adrianna Lennen Dinozzo 2 M BLx Paw Paw MI 7 5 8 2 Novice 1

Laura Voncina Charlie 6 M GR Jackson MI 7 1 7 Novice 2

Ellen Davis Twixx 3 M BC Muskegon MI 6 10 5 9 Novice 3

Jill Griffet Tempest 7 F WPC St. Johns MI 6 6 5 7 Novice 4

Cheyenne Quinn Dilly 2.5 M APBT Midland MI 4 3 6 Novice 5

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
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FT2 IN2
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Deanna Fagerness Keeia 3 M GSD/x Kalamazoo MI 12 10 13 11 Junior 1

Darcy Grieger Chappy 3 M GR Hanna IN 11 7 13 5 Junior 2

Pat and Liz Moltrup Duke 15 M YL Cedar Springs MI 9 7 Novice 3

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2
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ol

um
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.
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Liz & Conor Moultrup Cheznie 1.5 F ACD Cedar Springs MI 14 11 16 7 Senior 1

Addisyn Willming Bella 9.5 F YL Coloma MI 13 7 14 7 Junior 2

Barb Corbato Kallie 7.5 F BL Grand Rapids MI 12 11 10 7 Junior 3

Carol Crum Echo 2 F YL St. Clair Shores MI 12 10 12 7 Junior 4

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2
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Carol Crum Bella 3 F BL St. Clair Shores MI 15 10 17 Senior 1

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
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Clifford Kilbourn Louie 3.5 M B/Bl Big Rapids MI 20 9 21 4 Master 1

Jill McNabnay Harper 3.5 F CL Stevensville MI 19 11 20 5 Master 2

Christine & Mark Mol Drake 3 M CBR Edmore MI 19 3 19 3 Sr. Elite 3

Ann Williams Splash 5 F BC Lansing MI 16 6 19 2 Sr. Elite 4

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN

C
ol

um
n1

FT2 IN2
C
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D
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.
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e

Tony Dipisa Dexter 5 M BL Vicksburg MI 21 1 21 11 Master 1



  
 
 
 
 
 

Certificate of Achievement 
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